
7/8/24

7/15/24

7/9/24

7/16/24

7/10/24

Chicken Quesadilla,
Salsa, Corn, Fruit Cup,

Milk

1% & fat free milk offered at every meal

7/11/24

7/18/24

7/12/24

7/19/24

Pizza (Pepperoni or
Cheese), Tater Tots, 

Fruit Cup, Milk

Corn Dogs, Baked
Beans, Carrots, Fruit 

Cup, Milk

Chicken Tenders, Mac N
Cheese, Broccoli, Fruit 

Baja Fish Sticks with
Tartar Sauce, Coleslaw, 

Cup, Milk Fruit Cup, Milk

Tanana’s July Menu Calendar
USDA is an Equal Opportunity Provider & Employer. Menu Subject to Change.

7/17/24

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

*This menu is intended for the following schools:  TANANA ONLY

7/22/24 7/23/24 7/25/24 7/26/24

Pizza (Pepperoni or
Cheese), Tater Tots, 

Fruit Cup, Milk

Corn Dogs, Baked
Beans, Carrots, Fruit 

Cup, Milk

Chicken Tenders, Mac N
Cheese, Broccoli, Fruit 

Baja Fish Sticks with
Tartar Sauce, Coleslaw, 

Cup, Milk Fruit Cup, Milk

7/24/24

Chicken Quesadilla,
Salsa, Corn, Fruit Cup,

Milk

7/27/24 7/28/24

Pizza (Pepperoni or
Cheese), Tater Tots, 

Fruit Cup, Milk

Corn Dogs, Baked
Beans, Carrots, Fruit 

Cup, Milk


