Tanana's July Menu Calendar

USDA is an Equal Opportunity Provider & Employer. Menu Subject to Change.

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
- 4- 4	-1-1-		-6.4	
7/8/24	7/9/24	7/10/24	7/11/24	7/12/24
Pizza (Pepperoni or Cheese), Tater Tots, Fruit Cup, Milk	Corn Dogs, Baked Beans, Carrots, Fruit Cup, Milk	Chicken Quesadilla, Salsa, Corn, Fruit Cup, Milk	Chicken Tenders, Mac N Cheese, Broccoli, Fruit Cup, Milk	Baja Fish Sticks with Tartar Sauce, Coleslaw, Fruit Cup, Milk
7/15/24	7/16/24	7/17/24	7/18/24	7/19/24
OSED				
7/22/24	7/23/24	7/24/24	7/25/24	7/26/24
Pizza (Pepperoni or Cheese), Tater Tots, Fruit Cup, Milk	Corn Dogs, Baked Beans, Carrots, Fruit Cup, Milk	Chicken Quesadilla, Salsa, Corn, Fruit Cup, Milk	Chicken Tenders, Mac N Cheese, Broccoli, Fruit Cup, Milk	Baja Fish Sticks with Tartar Sauce, Coleslaw, Fruit Cup, Milk

7/27/24

7/28/24

Pizza (Pepperoni or Cheese), Tater Tots, Fruit Cup, Milk Corn Dogs, Baked Beans, Carrots, Fruit Cup, Milk

